SFY2019 First Trauma Hospital Supplemental Distribution
Included Dates of Service: Jul 12018 - Dec 31 2018

Hospital Name
Trauma Funds Available for Distribution YTD

Inpatient Services

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital

PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital
Kadlec Regional Medical Center

Harborview Medical Center

Outpatient Services

MultiCare Auburn Medical Center

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital

PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center

PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital
Harborview Medical Center

Providence Holy Family Hospital

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital

Totals

Data Run Date: Report Run Date:
2/4/2019 2/4/2019

TCF Designation Medicare

500129
503301
500014
500036
500050
500054
500058
500064

500015
500036
500041
500050
500054
500064
500077
500129
503301

SFY2019 1st Supplemental Payment

Claims Payments YTD % of Total Claims YTD Current Distribution

921,577.13
284,591.47
33,021.26
79,708.42
102,393.19
943,294.78
111,563.42
8,840,922.28

1,088.23
4,884.88
822.52
504.66
6,327.92
5,092.10
593.35
5,562.87
4,224.00

11,346,172.48

8.1224%
2.5083%
0.2910%
0.7025%
0.9024%
8.3138%
0.9833%
77.9199%

0.0096%
0.0431%
0.0072%
0.0044%
0.0558%
0.0449%
0.0052%
0.0490%
0.0372%

100.0000%

2,200,000.00

178,691.94
55,181.72
6,402.75
15,455.31
19,853.83
182,902.96
21,631.92
1,714,237.03

211.00
947.17
159.48
97.86
1,226.96
987.34
115.06
1,078.64
819.02

2,199,999.99



