SFY2019 First Trauma Hospital Supplemental Distribution

Included Dates of Service: Jul 1 2018 - Dec 31 2018

Hospital Name	TCF Designation	Medicare	SFY2019 1st Supplemental Payment		
			Claims Payments YTD	% of Total Claims YTD	Current Distribution
Trauma Funds Available for Distribution YTD					2,200,000.00
Inpatient Services					
MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital	II	500129	921,577.13	8.1224%	178,691.94
Mary Bridge Children's Hospital	II	503301	284,591.47	2.5083%	55,181.72
Providence Regional Medical Center Everett	II	500014	33,021.26	0.2910%	6,402.75
Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital	III	500036	79,708.42	0.7025%	15,455.31
PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center	II	500050	102,393.19	0.9024%	19,853.83
Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital	II	500054	943,294.78	8.3138%	182,902.96
Kadlec Regional Medical Center	III	500058	111,563.42	0.9833%	21,631.92
Harborview Medical Center	I	500064	8,840,922.28	77.9199%	1,714,237.03
Outpatient Services					
MultiCare Auburn Medical Center	III	500015	1,088.23	0.0096%	211.00
Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital	III	500036	4,884.88	0.0431%	947.17
PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center	III	500041	822.52	0.0072%	159.48
PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center	II	500050	504.66	0.0044%	97.86
Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital	II	500054	6,327.92	0.0558%	1,226.96
Harborview Medical Center	I	500064	5,092.10	0.0449%	987.34
Providence Holy Family Hospital	III	500077	593.35	0.0052%	115.06
MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital	II	500129	5,562.87	0.0490%	1,078.64
Mary Bridge Children's Hospital	II	503301	4,224.00	0.0372%	819.02
Totals			11,346,172.48	100.0000%	2,199,999.99

Data Run Date:

2/4/2019

Report Run Date:

2/4/2019